

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 10402/2011

M/S G.B.R.MINERALAS P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10405-10406/2011 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10404/2011 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10403/2011 (XII-A)

Date : 02-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Rajora, Adv.  
Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR  
Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR  
  
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.  
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR  
  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Being complete matters, place the same before the Hon'ble  
Court, as per rules.

SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar